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COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 30 25 20 30 30 115

2 HRIBAR Anze  SLO 25 18 18 61

3 CHEPURNYI Nazar  UKR 1 20 16 20 57

4 PENEV Eddie  BUL 16 14 25 55

5 SHARAMKOU Yahor  AIN 30 1 31

6 BURKHART Taylor  USA 30 30

6 DOLGOPYAT Artem  ISR 30 30

8 VANNUCCHI Niccolo  ITA 20 8 28

9 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan  KAZ 25 1 26

10 MINAMI Kazuki  JPN 25 25

10 IWAI Junnosuke  USA 25 25

12 YEMELIANOV Yurii  UKR 12 10 22

13 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 20 20

13 KARTIN Emirhan  TUR 14 6 20

13 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz  UZB 16 4 20

13 MOSTOWFI Sam  GBR 20 20

17 CHUANG Chia-Lung  TPE 1 18 19

18 ABAIDI Amine  NED 18 18

18 MATSUMI Kazuki  JPN 18 18

18 COGAT Adam  ALG 6 12 18

21 KOVACS Sergio David  ESP 16 16

21 DIMITROV Dimitar  BUL 14 1 1 16

21 TOMCSANYI Benedek  HUN 16 16

21 DUNKEL Nils  GER 16 16

25 LIUBIMOV Ilia  ISR 7 8 15

26 GARNCZAREK Kacper  POL 14 14

26 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 14 14

26 LABRO Justin  FRA 14 14

29 KOSTIUK Volodymyr  UKR 1 12 13

30 BAIGORRI Unai  ESP 12 12

30 YANG Yanzhi  CHN 12 12

30 HEPWORTH Harry  GBR 12 12

33 SAFAROV Mansum  AZE 7 4 11

34 MOUSICHIDIS Daniel  GER 10 10

34 AL-KHALIDI Zaid  JOR 1 7 2 10

34 MOHANTY Tapan  IND 10 10

34 SPONEVIK Sebastian  NOR 10 10

34 BENOVIC Aurel  CRO 10 10

34 AVCI Alperen Ege  TUR 10 10

40 MASON STEPHENS Clay  AUS 5 4 9

41 HOSSEINI Milan  GER 8 8

41 CHIBA Kenta  JPN 8 8

41 SKOGVANG Peder  NOR 8 8

41 BANKS Oakley  GBR 8 8

45 RODRIGUES Tomas  BRA 7 7

45 IMHOF Jan  SUI 7 7

45 MURABITO Luca  SUI 7 7

48 YEH Cheng  TPE 6 6

48 AZIZOV Ilyas  KAZ 6 6

48 BARTOLINI Nicola  ITA 6 6

48 SALADINO Leo  FRA 6 6

52 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 5 5

Total 

(Best 4 )

Floor Exercise

Rk Gymnast NOC



52 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk  TUR 4 1 5

52 AGHARZAYEV Murad  AZE 1 4 5

52 KANOJIYA Jatin Kumar  IND 5 5

52 MAMENOV Roman  KAZ 5 5

52 SALIMOV Assan  KAZ 3 2 5

52 GIUBELLINI Luca  SUI 5 5

52 HOSSAINI Hamza  MAR 5 5

60 AHMADZADA Rasul  AZE 1 1 1 1 4

60 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane  GEO 3 1 4

60 CASALI Lorenzo Minh  ITA 4 4

63 BONICELLI Lorenzo  ITA 3 3

63 BOZIC Nikolaj  SLO 3 3

63 ZAMBORI Zala Samu  HUN 3 3

63 DUDUCHAVA Valiko  GEO 3 3

67 GAWRONSKI Sebastian  POL 2 2

67 KAMILJANOV Ravshan  UZB 1 1 2

67 BARTOLEC Teo  CRO 2 2

67 BRUGNAMI Tommaso  ITA 2 2

71 VETTER Gino  AUT 1 1

71 PEREPOLKIN Yehor  UKR 1 1

71 MIGGITSCH Martin  AUT 1 1

71 PATANIN Dmitriy  KAZ 1 1

71 KALNY Ondrej  CZE 1 1

71 DANEK Jonas  CZE 1 1

71 HAMADOUCHE Houssem 
Eddine

 ALG 1 1

71 NG Chun Chen  MAS 1 1

71 LIDBECK Filip  SWE 1 1

71 MOLNAR Botond  HUN 1 1

71 SINGH Yogeshwar  IND 1 1

71 KUMAR Ashish  IND 1 1

71 CHIOU Min-Han  TPE 1 1

71 AZAMOV Asadbek  UZB 1 1

71 SITCHINAVA Bidzina  GEO 1 1

71 LI Hongyan  CHN 1 1

71 FRANKEN Gijs  NED 1 1

71 JOVICIC Marko  CRO 1 1

71 NEMCOVIC Matej  SVK 1 1

71 MESZAROS Krisztofer  HUN 1 1

71 WOIVALIN Emil  FIN 1 1

71 THORISSON Jonas Ingi  ISL 1 1

71 BOERS Ronan  NED 1 1

71 POSPISIL Martin  CZE 1 1

71 SORAVUO Emil  FIN 1 1

71 TANG Qi  CHN 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 MANUKYAN Hamlet  ARM 10 30 30 30 100

2 KURBANOV Nariman  KAZ 30 20 20 16 86

3 IDRISSOV Zeinolla  KAZ 1 20 25 10 18 14 77

4 HOOPES Patrick  USA 25 18 20 63

5 DANG Brandon  USA 30 14 18 62

6 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad  JOR 25 20 1 14 60

7 SHIAO Yu-Jan  TPE 30 3 16 6 55

8 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon  ARM 18 18 12 48

9 HRYKO Vladyslav  UKR 14 14 16 3 47

10 TARGHETTA Gabriele  ITA 6 25 31

11 RAKOVIC Gregor  SLO 1 5 10 5 7 27

12 GAO Tianlong  CHN 25 25

12 HONG Yanming  CHN 25 25

14 DE ROSA Edoardo  ITA 20 1 21

15 KAMILJANOV Ravshan  UZB 3 5 12 20

16 VAN DER AA Kilan  BEL 1 18 19

17 NATHAN Joshua  GBR 16 16

17 IVANOV David  BUL 16 16

17 SAMBOLEC Marko  CRO 2 2 12 16

17 ZHANG Boheng  CHN 16 16

21 AHMADZADA Rasul  AZE 1 1 12 1 1 15

22 DENG Hongsheng  CHN 14 14

23 PARFIANOVICH Mikita  AIN 7 6 13

24 MOUSICHIDIS Daniel  GER 12 12

24 JAYAN SANDHYA Harikrishnan  IND 12 12

26 INDIG Eyal  ISR 7.5 4 11.5

27 SKHILADZE Levan  GEO 10 1 11

27 ARICAN Ferhat  TUR 4 7 11

27 MOORE Jesse  AUS 1 10 11

30 ZUGEC Mateo  CRO 4 5 1 10

30 OSBERGER Benjamin  FRA 10 10

32 AZIZOV Ilyas  KAZ 1 8 9

33 RABIC Liam  CRO 1 1 6.5 8.5

34 CHEPURNYI Nazar  UKR 6 1 1 8

34 LIAO Jialei  CHN 8 8

34 TOMCSANYI Benedek  HUN 7 1 8

34 UDE Filip  CRO 8 8

34 AL-HARITH Abdulla  QAT 8 8

34 WAKID Abdelrahman  EGY 8 8

40 BONICELLI Lorenzo  ITA 7.5 7.5

41 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 6.5 6.5

42 LIUBIMOV Ilia  ISR 5 1 6

42 TIKHONOV Ivan  AZE 1 3 1 1 6

42 MELNYKOV Mykyta  UKR 6 6

45 TAMSEL Dominic  SUI 5 5

46 FAVERUS Elijah  NED 4 4

46 KISS Balazs  HUN 4 4

46 LABRO Justin  FRA 4 4

49 PLATE Ricards  LAT 1 1 1 3

49 COGAT Adam  ALG 1 2 3

49 ABBADINI Yumin  ITA 3 3

49 SAWANT Vedant  AUS 1 2 3

49 BANKS Oakley  GBR 3 3

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Pommel Horse



54 SUGIMOTO Kaito  JPN 2 2

54 CHUANG Chia-Lung  TPE 1 1 2

54 SUNDELL William  SWE 1 1 2

54 NG Chun Chen  MAS 1 1 2

54 LEWIS Jamie  GBR 2 2

54 WU Tsung-Hua  TPE 1 1 2

60 EKICI Ahmet Burak  TUR 1 1

60 KUNZ Alexander  GER 1 1

60 MATIEV Askhab  AUT 1 1

60 ARNOLD Manuel  AUT 1 1

60 RUSHWORTH Jonas  GBR 1 1

60 DE MUNCK Loran  NED 1 1

60 GARNCZAREK Kacper  POL 1 1

60 DIALLO Thierno  ESP 1 1

60 CARRION CARO Daniel  ESP 1 1

60 KILICER Mert Efe  TUR 1 1

60 HABEEB Ahmad  JOR 1 1

60 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 1 1

60 GUILBE MORALES Nelson Alberto  PUR 1 1

60 CHIBA Kenta  JPN 1 1

60 LU Chongcan  CHN 1 1

60 DOGAN Altan  TUR 1 1

60 MATSUMI Kazuki  JPN 1 1

60 AMBLIE Joar  NOR 1 1

60 SKOGVANG Peder  NOR 1 1

60 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 1 1

60 SHARMA Lakshya  IND 1 1

60 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 1 1

60 SLIZ Radomir  CZE 1 1

60 RADKOV Rayan  BUL 1 1

60 MESZAROS Krisztofer  HUN 1 1

60 RAKAN Al-Harith  QAT 1 1

60 PETROV Matvei  ALB 1 1

60 JARMAN Jake  GBR 1 1

60 ABESADZE Saba  GEO 1 1

60 BUCKLEY Kevin George  SLO 1 1

60 RODRIGUES Tomas  BRA 1 1

60 NOORDZIJ Bradley  NED 1 1

60 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari  ISL 1 1

60 FRANKEN Gijs  NED 1 1

60 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk  TUR 1 1

60 MILOJEVIC Luka  SRB 1 1

60 GIUBELLINI Matteo  SUI 1 1

60 GIUBELLINI Luca  SUI 1 1

60 ZAMBORI Zala Samu  HUN 1 1

60 KHACHIKYAN Gagik  ARM 1 1

60 ELSHOBKI Omar  EGY 1 1

60 SEMMANI Youcef  ALG 1 1

60 SEIFERT Noe  SUI 1 1

60 DUNKEL Nils  GER 1 1

60 CHOE Wi Song  PRK 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 SIMONOV Nikita  AZE 25 30 25 25 25 105

2 AVETISYAN Artur  ARM 18 20 20 30 88

3 DAVTYAN Vahagn  ARM 30 12 12 25 12 79

4 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk  TUR 20 20 16 56

5 DIAB Alexander  USA 20 10 18 48

6 HRYKO Vladyslav  UKR 1 12 16 6 35

7 PILAKOURIS Sokratis  CYP 16 16 32

8 LAN Xingyu  CHN 30 30

8 ASIL Adem  TUR 30 30

8 YOU Hao  CHN 30 30

11 GUNDOGDU Yunus  TUR 14 14 28

12 BOJANC Luka  SLO 7 16 4 27

13 MENG Zhiwei  CHN 25 25

14 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 8 14 22

15 MOHAMED Omar  EGY 20 20

16 MATSUMI Kazuki  JPN 18 18

16 ZHANG Boheng  CHN 18 18

16 HEPWORTH Harry  GBR 18 18

16 TANG Chia-Hung  TPE 18 18

20 LIN Guan-Yi  TPE 12 5 17

20 AL-KHALIDI Zaid  JOR 1 10 6 17

22 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 16 16

23 LOPEZ Jose  PUR 14 14

23 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios  GRE 14 14

23 SALADINO Leo  FRA 14 14

26 WANG Yi-Hsiang  TPE 3 10 13

27 SKHILADZE Levan  GEO 10 2 12

27 IMHOF Jan  SUI 12 12

29 TOMCSANYI Benedek  HUN 7 4 11

29 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz  UZB 6 5 11

31 SUGIMOTO Kaito  JPN 10 10

31 SAHAKYAN Artur  GER 10 10

33 DE ROSA Edoardo  ITA 6 3.5 9.5

34 PATANIN Dmitriy  KAZ 1 8 9

35 TULLOCH Courtney  GBR 8 8

35 SOUZA Caio  BRA 8 8

35 MOSTOWFI Sam  GBR 8 8

35 JONG Ryong Il  PRK 8 8

39 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane  GEO 7 7

39 LOOS Riley  USA 7 7

39 KISS Balazs  HUN 7 7

39 ABDELKADER Ali  EGY 7 7

43 MELNYKOV Mykyta  UKR 6 6

43 TANAKA Yusuke  JPN 6 6

45 SCHULTZE Tom  GER 5 5

45 MOHANTY Tapan  IND 5 5

45 LEWIS Jamie  GBR 5 5

45 KOSTIUK Volodymyr  UKR 5 5

49 SHKURATSKYI Rodion  UKR 4 4

49 DAMIROV Ramin  AZE 4 4

49 BANKS Oakley  GBR 4 4

52 LABRO Justin  FRA 3.5 3.5

53 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 3 3

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Still Rings



53 CHIBA Kenta  JPN 3 3

53 DAS Gopal  IND 3 3

56 FAVERUS Elijah  NED 2 2

56 VANNUCCHI Niccolo  ITA 1 1 2

56 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine  ALG 2 2

56 DUNKEL Nils  GER 2 2

60 MIGGITSCH Martin  AUT 1 1

60 KOVACS Sergio David  ESP 1 1

60 DIALLO Thierno  ESP 1 1

60 VELEZ BELENDEZ Francisco Ismael  PUR 1 1

60 KUNZ Alexander  GER 1 1

60 SPONEVIK Sebastian  NOR 1 1

60 MAMENOV Roman  KAZ 1 1

60 AZAMOV Asadbek  UZB 1 1

60 BELLAOUI Bilal  ALG 1 1

60 AMBLIE Joar  NOR 1 1

60 NG Chun Chen  MAS 1 1

60 GULIDOV Pavel  ISR 1 1

60 NEMCOVIC Matej  SVK 1 1

60 WU Tsung-Hua  TPE 1 1

60 POSPISIL Martin  CZE 1 1

60 ATHERTON Leon  NED 1 1

60 MESZAROS Krisztofer  HUN 1 1

60 ABESADZE Saba  GEO 1 1

60 KASALA Oliver  SVK 1 1

60 BOERS Ronan  NED 1 1

60 PRUDKO Dmytro  UKR 1 1

60 SEMMANI Youcef  ALG 1 1

60 SEIFERT Noe  SUI 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 DAVTYAN Artur  ARM 30 30 20 30 30 120

2 CHEPURNYI Nazar  UKR 25 30 25 25 105

3 KUNST Beno  SLO 14 18 12 3 16 60

4 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz  UZB 18 16 20 54

5 SHARAMKOU Yahor  AIN 20 25 45

6 PENEV Eddie  BUL 16 8 12 36

7 DIMITROV Dimitar  BUL 14 18 32

8 BENOVIC Aurel  CRO 30 30

9 HUANG Mingqi  CHN 25 25

9 HEPWORTH Harry  GBR 25 25

11 KARTIN Emirhan  TUR 1 20 21

12 VANNUCCHI Niccolo  ITA 20 20

12 SPONEVIK Sebastian  NOR 20 20

12 NG Chun Chen  MAS 10 10 20

12 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 2 18 20

12 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan  KAZ 14 6 20

17 KALNY Ondrej  CZE 18 18

17 BARTOLINI Nicola  ITA 18 18

19 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 16 16

19 BURKHART Taylor  USA 16 16

19 MURABITO Luca  SUI 16 16

22 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 14 14

22 TRIFONOV Daniel  BUL 14 14

22 BRUGNAMI Tommaso  ITA 14 14

25 YEMELIANOV Yurii  UKR 8 5 13

26 SCHULTZE Tom  GER 12 12

26 YEH Cheng  TPE 7 5 12

26 AGHARZAYEV Murad  AZE 12 12

26 KARTIN Metehan  TUR 6 6 12

26 JARMAN Jake  GBR 12 12

26 AVCI Alperen Ege  TUR 12 12

32 AL-KHALIDI Zaid  JOR 4 1 6 11

33 LOPEZ Jose  PUR 10 10

33 NAIDU Uday Chandrashekar  IND 10 10

33 GIUBELLINI Luca  SUI 10 10

33 SALADINO Leo  FRA 10 10

37 KOVACS Sergio David  ESP 8 8

37 DANEK Jonas  CZE 8 8

37 HE Quqin  CHN 7 1 8

37 KOSTIUK Volodymyr  UKR 1 7 8

37 IMHOF Jan  SUI 8 8

37 DUDUCHAVA Valiko  GEO 8 8

43 DAMIROV Ramin  AZE 7 7

43 SOUZA Caio  BRA 7 7

43 HOSSAINI Hamza  MAR 7 7

46 SISSAKIS Dario  GER 6 6

46 SALIMOV Assan  KAZ 4 2 6

46 GULIDOV Pavel  ISR 6 6

49 GAWRONSKI Sebastian  POL 5 5

49 DAS Tapeswaranath  IND 5 5

49 RODRIGUES Tomas  BRA 5 5

52 MESZAROS Krisztofer  HUN 4 4

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Vault



52 ABDELKADER Ali  EGY 4 4

54 BAIGORRI Unai  ESP 3 3

54 SINGH Yogeshwar  IND 3 3

56 SHKURATSKYI Rodion  UKR 2 2

57 CHIOU Min-Han  TPE 1 1

57 GARNCZAREK Kacper  POL 1 1

57 MAMENOV Roman  KAZ 1 1

57 KUSHWAHA Pranav  IND 1 1

57 MOLNAR Botond  HUN 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 CHEPURNYI Nazar  UKR 25 16 30 10 81

2 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon  UZB 5 25 12 20 62

3 ARICAN Ferhat  TUR 30 20 50

4 MOORE Jesse  AUS 18 25 43

5 PYATOV Ron  ISR 4 30 34

6 DOGAN Altan  TUR 14 18 32

7 SUGIMOTO Kaito  JPN 30 30

7 MATSUMI Kazuki  JPN 30 30

7 MOHAMED Omar  EGY 30 30

10 PATANIN Dmitriy  KAZ 1 25 26

11 CASALI Lorenzo Minh  ITA 25 25

11 SEIFERT Noe  SUI 25 25

13 BUCKLEY Kevin George  SLO 8 6 10 24

14 PLATE Ricards  LAT 12 8 3 23

15 AHMADZADA Rasul  AZE 1 16 1 3 21

15 VEFIC Petar  SRB 20 1 21

17 GRUENBERG Jermain  NED 20 20

17 TANAKA Yusuke  JPN 20 20

17 GIUBELLINI Matteo  SUI 20 20

20 LIUBIMOV Ilia  ISR 18 1 19

20 TVOROGAL Robert  LTU 1 18 19

20 AZIZOV Ilyas  KAZ 1 18 19

20 ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh  ALG 12 7 19

24 AFIFY Mohamed  EGY 18 18

25 MATIEV Askhab  AUT 16 16

25 XIE Chenyi  CHN 16 16

25 MOSTOWFI Sam  GBR 16 16

25 DUNKEL Nils  GER 16 16

29 PEREPOLKIN Yehor  UKR 1 14 15

30 GARNCZAREK Kacper  POL 14 14

30 WIBYE Harald  NOR 14 14

30 SOUZA Caio  BRA 14 14

30 SALADINO Leo  FRA 14 14

34 SKHILADZE Levan  GEO 12 1 13

35 TOMCSANYI Benedek  HUN 8 4 12

35 MASON STEPHENS Clay  AUS 8 4 12

35 HALL James  GBR 12 12

35 HOSSAINI Hamza  MAR 12 12

39 MOLNAR Botond  HUN 6 5 11

40 NATHAN Joshua  GBR 10 10

40 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane  GEO 10 10

40 BELLAOUI Bilal  ALG 10 10

40 TRIFONOV Daniel  BUL 10 10

40 WU Tsung-Hua  TPE 2 8 10

45 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 8 8

46 DIALLO Thierno  ESP 7 7

46 IVANOV David  BUL 7 7

46 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 7 7

46 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos  GRE 7 7

46 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 7 7

51 VETTER Gino  AUT 6 6

51 MOHANTY Tapan  IND 6 6

51 AL-KHALIDI Zaid  JOR 6 6

51 BRUGNAMI Tommaso  ITA 6 6

55 MELNYKOV Mykyta  UKR 5 5

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Parallel Bars



55 AMBLIE Joar  NOR 5 5

55 NG Chun Chen  MAS 4 1 5

55 ZAMBORI Zala Samu  HUN 5 5

55 PRUDKO Dmytro  UKR 5 5

60 TAMSEL Dominic  SUI 4 4

61 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 3 3

61 CHUANG Chia-Lung  TPE 1 2 3

61 MAMENOV Roman  KAZ 3 3

64 CARRION CARO Daniel  ESP 2 2

64 DE ROSA Edoardo  ITA 1 1 2

64 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz  MAS 1 1 2

64 KAMILJANOV Ravshan  UZB 2 2

68 RUSHWORTH Jonas  GBR 1 1

68 PATRON Stefano  ITA 1 1

68 CHIOU Min-Han  TPE 1 1

68 AZAMOV Asadbek  UZB 1 1

68 LEWIS Jamie  GBR 1 1

68 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari  ISL 1 1

68 KASALA Oliver  SVK 1 1

68 JARMAN Jake  GBR 1 1

68 IWAI Junnosuke  USA 1 1

68 POSPISIL Martin  CZE 1 1

68 ABESADZE Saba  GEO 1 1

68 ALEKSANDROV Yordan  BUL 1 1

68 ATHERTON Leon  NED 1 1

68 REINHARDSSON Valgard  ISL 1 1

68 WOIVALIN Emil  FIN 1 1

68 FRANKEN Gijs  NED 1 1

68 LABRO Justin  FRA 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 2 18 30 30 30 108

2 TVOROGAL Robert  LTU 25 14 39

2 TANG Chia-Hung  TPE 14 25 39

4 KUAVITA Noah  BEL 10 25 35

5 HRYKO Vladyslav  UKR 6 7 16 4 33

6 KAWAKAMI Shohei  JPN 30 30

6 MATSUMI Kazuki  JPN 30 30

6 SRBIC Tin  CRO 30 30

9 LIAO Jialei  CHN 25 25

9 MYAKININ Alexander  ISR 25 25

9 MOORE Jesse  AUS 7 18 25

9 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 25 25

13 KILICER Mert Efe  TUR 20 20

13 CHIBA Kenta  JPN 20 20

13 TANAKA Yusuke  JPN 20 20

13 XIE Chenyi  CHN 20 20

13 TANG Qi  CHN 20 20

13 SEIFERT Noe  SUI 20 20

19 TIKHONOV Ivan  AZE 1 10 7 1 19

20 BURKHART Taylor  USA 18 18

20 MOLNAR Botond  HUN 12 6 18

20 LI Hongyan  CHN 18 18

20 CHOE Wi Song  PRK 18 18

24 BONICELLI Lorenzo  ITA 17 17

24 GRUENBERG Jermain  NED 17 17

24 PLATE Ricards  LAT 1 16 17

27 TANIDA Masaharu  JPN 16 16

27 THORPE Heath  AUS 16 16

27 TAMSEL Dominic  SUI 16 16

30 LIUBIMOV Ilia  ISR 14 1 15

31 HUANG Mingqi  CHN 14 14

31 GIUBELLINI Matteo  SUI 14 14

31 SALADINO Leo  FRA 14 14

34 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane  GEO 12 1 13

34 WONG Yuk Lam  HKG 5 8 13

34 ZAVORY Szilard  HUN 3 10 13

37 GARNCZAREK Kacper  POL 12 12

37 CASALI Lorenzo Minh  ITA 12 12

37 BANKS Oakley  GBR 12 12

37 ELMARAGHY Ahmed  EGY 12 12

41 SKOGVANG Peder  NOR 10 10

41 IWAI Junnosuke  USA 10 10

41 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon  UZB 10 10

44 AZIZOV Ilyas  KAZ 1 8 9

45 VANNUCCHI Niccolo  ITA 8 8

45 AMBLIE Joar  NOR 8 8

45 REINHARDSSON Valgard  ISL 8 8

45 YEMELIANOV Yurii  UKR 8 8

49 RUSHWORTH Jonas  GBR 7 7

49 MOSTOWFI Sam  GBR 7 7

49 DUNKEL Nils  GER 7 7

52 PEREPOLKIN Yehor  UKR 1 5 6

52 SKHILADZE Levan  GEO 6 6

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Horizontal Bar



52 SINGH Yogeshwar  IND 6 6

52 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz  MAS 5 1 6

52 KAMILJANOV Ravshan  UZB 1 5 6

52 IMHOF Jan  SUI 6 6

52 BRUGNAMI Tommaso  ITA 6 6

59 CARRION CARO Daniel  ESP 5 5

59 SALAMEH Ahmad  JOR 1 4 5

59 MESZAROS Krisztofer  HUN 5 5

62 HOSSEINI Milan  GER 4 4

62 MELNYKOV Mykyta  UKR 4 4

62 ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh  ALG 1 3 4

62 ABBADINI Yumin  ITA 4 4

62 KISS Balazs  HUN 4 4

67 ABAIDI Amine  NED 3 3

67 SAFAROV Mansum  AZE 3 3

67 COGAT Adam  ALG 1 2 3

67 DEJANOVIC Ivan  SRB 3 3

71 BUCKLEY Kevin George  SLO 1 1 2

71 SHARMA Lakshya  IND 2 2

71 LEWIS Jamie  GBR 2 2

71 AHMADZADA Rasul  AZE 1 1 2

75 VETTER Gino  AUT 1 1

75 KASTELIC Toni  SLO 1 1

75 ARNOLD Manuel  AUT 1 1

75 BAIGORRI Unai  ESP 1 1

75 MOUSICHIDIS Daniel  GER 1 1

75 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 1 1

75 ALEKSANDROV Yordan  BUL 1 1

75 TRIFONOV Daniel  BUL 1 1

75 POSPISIL Martin  CZE 1 1

75 BOERS Ronan  NED 1 1

75 ATHERTON Leon  NED 1 1

75 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari  ISL 1 1

75 KASALA Oliver  SVK 1 1

75 SOUZA Caio  BRA 1 1

75 SITCHINAVA Bidzina  GEO 1 1

75 LABRO Justin  FRA 1 1


